MKP Series PES Single Layer Filter Capsules
MKP pharma grade capsules were designed for small-scale filtration, clarification, and filling applications
in the pharmaceutical and biotechnology industries worldwide. This family of products is particularly
suitable for scale-up testing where a full-size capsule or cartridge would be excessive. The all-
polypropylene construction provides excellent compatibility with a wide range of chemicals. The capsules
are thermally sealed, and 100% integrity tested.
Application
 Buffers and Media  Product Sterilization  Fermentation Broths

 The MKP capsules have a shelf life of 3 years from the date of sterilization.
MKP- Series PES Mini Capsules (Pharmaceutical Grade)
Ordering Guide
 M  K  P  [1]  [2]  [3]  [4]  [5]
[1] [2] [3] Inlet and [4] Outlet [5]
Micron Rating
(Pre-Filter/Final Filter]
Filter Size Code
[Filtration Area]
Inlet and Outlet Connection Sterilization
• S020 : 0.2 μm
• DS065S020 : Highly
Asymmetric 0.65/0.2 μm
• DS045S020 : Highly
Asymmetric 0.45/0.2 μm
• DS045S010 : Highly
Asymmetric 0.45/0.1 μm
• S080020 : 0.8/0.2 μm
• S020010: 0.2/0.1 μm
Note: All final membranes are
sterilizing grade.
• B
[Filtration Area: 360 cm2]
• C
 [Filtration Area: 420 cm2]
• D
[Filtration Area: 500 cm2]
• 1H : 1/8" Hose Barb
• 1Q : 1/8" Male Quick
Coupling with Metal Latch
• 2H : 1/4" Hose Barbs
• 2H-FB : 1/4" Hose barbs
with Filling Bell
• 2Q : 1/4" Male Quick
Coupling for Metal Latch
• 2N : ¼” MNPT
• 3H : 3/8” Hose Barbs
• LF : Luer Loc Female
• LM : Luer Loc Male
• MT : 1/2" Tri clamps
-ETO
Ethylene
Oxide
Sterilization
Example:
MKPD065S020D3H3H-ETO
PureFlo MKP Series Mini Capsule, Highly Asymmetric Dual Layer
PES 0.65μm / 0.2μm PES membrane (Sterilizing Grade), Filtration
Area 500 cm2, 3/8” Hose Barb (Inlet/Outlet), ETO Sterilized
(Factory Sterilized)
Part Number  Description
Special Configuration:
Layer Option:
• Single Layer
• Dual Layer
Micron Rating Option:
• 0.04 Micron
• 0.1 Micron
• 0.2 Micron
• 0.45 Micron
• 0.65 Micron
• 0.8 Micron
• 1.2 Micron
Inlet Fitting Option:
• 1H : 1/8" Hose Barb
• 1Q : 1/8" Male Quick Coupling with Metal Latch
• 2H : 1/4" Hose Barbs
• 2H-FB : 1/4" Hose barbs with Filling Bell
• 2Q : 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Metal Latch
• 2N : ¼” MNPT
• 3H : 3/8” Hose Barbs
• LF : Luer Loc Female
• MT : 1/2" Tri clamps